Fi5 2 ek E 1

(jlsug.:/ /g’
F31£:2025 412,57
£699€.02:00=5

N (e
(undsD FinSelinpd Lo,
(Usds) e frlo B i
(UsdS D LA
(undsN A LN
(Usds 95027

(d/lg)-&»‘-{Jl?J:‘u)ﬁ)’JuLlsd‘lu.fd...f

)%
#3552 & 10

i3
23
4
5
-6
B




PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY SECRETARIAT OF
KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

LIST OF BUSINESS
Tuesday, the 12™ August, 2025 at 02:00 P.M.

Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.

Leave applications of the Honorable Members.  (if any)

Announcement from the Chair. (if any)
Privilege Motions. (if any)
Adjournment Motions. (if any)
Call Attention Notices. (if any)

Discussion on prevailing Law and Order situation in the Province.
(Continued

Secretary,
Provincial Assembly of Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa




